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10:00 AM
- 9:30 PM

11:00 AM
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DEC 30
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6:00 AM
- 9:30 PMCLOSED

DEC 31 JAN 1

11:00 AM
- 6:00 PM

11:00 AM
- 6:00 PM

10:00 AM
- 9:30 PM

10:00 AM
- 9:30 PM
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9:00 AM
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9:00 AM
- 9:30 PM
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8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
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- 9:30 PM

8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
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- 9:30 PM
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10:00 AM
- 5:00 PM

10:00 AM
- 5:00 PM

CLOSED

THANKSGIVING DAY
THROUGH
NEW YEAR'S DAY

HOLIDAY
HOURS
2020


