HOLIDAY HOURS 2020
THANKSGIVING DAY THROUGH NEW YEAR'S DAY

	SU	M	TU	W	TH	F	SA
					NOV 26	NOV 27	NOV 28
					CLOSED	6:00 AM - 9:30 PM	10:00 AM - 9:30 PM
	NOV 29	NOV 30	DEC 1	DEC 2	DEC 3	DEC 4	DEC 5
	11:00 AM - 6:00 PM	10:00 AM - 9:30 PM					
HOLIDAY	DEC 6	DEC 7	DEC 8	DEC 9	DEC 10	DEC 11	DEC 12
HOURS	11:00 AM - 6:00 PM	10:00 AM - 9:30 PM					
2020	DEC 13	DEC 14	DEC 15	DEC 16	DEC 17	DEC 18	DEC 19
THANKSGIVING DAY THROUGH NEW YEAR'S DAY	11:00 AM - 6:00 PM	9:00 AM - 9:30 PM	9:00 AM - 9:30 PM	9:00 AM - 9:30 PM	9:00 AM - 9:30 PM	9:00 AM - 9:30 PM	8:00 AM - 9:30 PM
	DEC 20	DEC 21	DEC 22	DEC 23	DEC 24	DEC 25	DEC 26
Y	8:00 AM - 9:30 PM	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	CLOSED	8:00 AM - 9:30 PM			
YJY	DEC 27	DEC 28	DEC 29	DEC 30	DEC 31	JAN 1	
MY/K	11:00 AM - 6:00 PM	10:00 AM - 9:30 PM	10:00 AM - 9:30 PM	10:00 AM - 9:30 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM	